
ZS030R
SKID STEER LOADER



Operating Weight

Rated Load

Standard Capacity

Max. Traveling Speed

Boom Breakout Force

Bucket Breakout Force

Manufacturer

Model

Power

Displacement

Emission Standard

Length

Width

Height

Turning Radius

Wheelbase

Tread Width

Max. Operating Altitude

Dumping Height

Dumping Reach

Items

1293 kg

345 kg

0.18 m³

10.3 km/h

7.6 kN

8.7 kN

KUBOTA

C490BPG

18.2 kW / 3000 rpm

1.123 L

EU Stage V / Tier 4F

 2451 mm

910 mm

1810 mm

1460 mm

740 mm

762 mm

3051 mm

1959 mm

403 mm

SKID STEER LOADER

Working 
Performance

Engine

Dimensions

Operating 
Range
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