

SKID STEER LOADER ZS030R

	Items	ZS030R	
Working Performance	Operating Weight	1293 kg	
	Rated Load	345 kg	
	Standard Capacity	0.18 m³	
	Max. Traveling Speed	10.3 km/h	
	Boom Breakout Force	7.6 kN	22420
	Bucket Breakout Force	8.7 kN	
Engine	Manufacturer	KUBOTA	
	Model	C490BPG	740 695
	Power	18.2 kW / 3000 rpm	2451
	Displacement	1.123 L	
	Emission Standard	EU Stage V / Tier 4F	RIMED
Dimensions	Length	2451 mm	
	Width	910 mm	
	Height	1810 mm	
	Turning Radius	1460 mm	
	Wheelbase	740 mm	
	Tread Width	762 mm	
Operating Range	Max. Operating Altitude	3051 mm	
	Dumping Height	1959 mm	
	Dumping Reach	403 mm	



DJJ Equipment

New South Wales: 100 Derby Street, Silverwater NSW 2128 Western Australia: 56 Clavering Road, Bayswater WA 6053 Queensland: 65-67 Beal Street, Meadowbrook QLD 4131

TEL: 1800 355 388 Email: sales@djjequipment.com.au

